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
living, bedroom and full bath with separate meter. Detached garage and storage/workshop. Guest Apt: kitchen-14x8, LR2- 14x11, BR2-
13x12. Note-all dimensions approximate. This is your chance to own this beautiful 1924 vintage midtown home!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

1239 Mitchell Ave Single Family 3/3 2,135 11,325 1926 $410,000 N/A $192

2 Active MLS ID: 336833

OLD FASHION CHARM- Located minutes from schools, hospital, shopping and Capital. Move-in condition available for a quick
possession. Formal entertainment size Living Room with fireplace and Dining Room, 9 ft. ceilings and sparkling original hardwood floor
throughout! Spacious Family Room and large office space for Today's Professional working at home. Black and white tile in the kitchen
with a breakfast bar, fenced yard and Sunroom. As Is with Right of Inspections.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1405 Shuffield Dr Single Family 5/4 3,575 23,522 1960 $539,900 N/A $151

3 Active MLS ID: 337807

**OPEN SUN 2/6**IN TOWN**Large 5 Br 3.5 bath Home has 2 master suites and many up dates. Roof in 2014, new kit with granite in
2011, 2 a/c's, 2 water heaters, RECENT vinyl plank, new paint. Has 2 washers @ dryers. This is only couple blocks from TMH. Can't beat
LOCATION! Home move in cond! Reduced 10K!

Listing Courtesy of FERRELL REALTY PLUS, INC.

508 Talaflo St Single Family 5/3 3,691 13,068 1950 $435,000 N/A $118

4 Active MLS ID: 341663

Freshly painted inside & out. Hardwood floors throughout which have been recently refinished. One of a kind, Mid-Century charmer!
Gorgeous Hardwood floors in the upper level with easy care tile in lower level. Home is much bigger than it looks but is cozy and inviting.
Upper lever consists of Living Room, Sunroom, Kitchen, Dining, 3 bedrooms and a full bathroom. Lower level has a 2 room suite, an
additional tongue & groove paneled bedroom, 2 full bathrooms, additional recreation/bonus rooms and large utility & laundry rooms.
Newer bathroom has steam shower. Large upper deck overlooks lush backyard with Centennial Oak tree. Lower patio under deck gives a
shaded area for additional outside living space. Move-in ready, freshly painted inside & out, some updates. Wood burning fireplace in
Living room. Spacious Kitchen & Dining areas. Front and back porches. As-Is with Right to Inspect.

Listing Courtesy of DYE AND WRIGHT REALTY LLC

1401 Claude Pichard Dr Single Family 3/2 1,661 11,325 1956 $219,900 N/A $132

5 Active MLS ID: 333389

What I love about this property is not just the awesome floor plan and unique characteristics of the house, but also the neighborhood and
location. You're buying way more than just a house, but a lifestyle. What do I mean by that? You are within walking distance of TMH,
countless schools, as well as all of the shops and restaurants in in Midtown. The home has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, tons of natural light,
and beautiful hardwood floors throughout. This home has tons of potential to make it your dream home while being in such a great
location like Midtown.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1310 E 7th Ave Single Family 3/2 1,227 10,890 1951 $265,000 N/A $216

6 Active MLS ID: 339284

Charming Midtown Cottage on the edge of Betton Hills! Lots of Light and hardwood floors throughout. In-Town and walkable to area
restaurants and parks nearby. BRAND NEW ROOF - July 2021. Washer-2018, /Dryer included. Insulated front windows. 3BR/1.5 BA with
room to expand if needed. Classic home built in 1951. Enjoy the wood burning Fireplace and Spacious yard for outdoor entertaining.
Centrally located and move-in ready. It also includes a Detached garage. Showing Time.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1041 Browning Dr Single Family 5/3 3,209 17,859 1959 $390,000 N/A $122

7 Active MLS ID: 339844

Charming, spacious 4BR/2BA brick home with adjoining 1BR/1BA In-Law suite with its own living room, kitchen, and private entrance,
well-suited for guests, rental, home office. Stainless-steel appliances, gas stove, and hardwood floors throughout the main house. Two-car
carport and a large, fully fenced back yard thatâs perfect for pets. Centrally located on a quiet street.

Listing Courtesy of ROI REALTY LLC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

921 Briarcliff Rd Single Family 3/2 2,592 36,154 1941 $375,000 N/A $145

8 Pending MLS ID: 338188

Classic brick charmer built in 1941 sits on 0.83 of an acre and practically across the street from Leon High. Located just few blocks from
historic downtown and âup and comingâ Casscades Park. This property is unique with dual zoning of Office Residential (OR-1). Currently
used as a personal home for the past 30+ years but could easily be used as a professional office, law office, Bed & Breakfast, Daycare, Art
or Dance Studio, Medical or Dental Office. All heated & cooled sqft is on the main level with the potential of ~600+/- sqft in the walk-up
attic that could be converted into additional bedrooms or offices. The basement consists of 2 garage spots plus additional storage room.
Large covered patio area in the backyard with wood deck. ROOF 2016, HVAC 2021 (Buyer to verify all measurements and sqft).

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

1102 N Gadsden St Single Family 3/6 6,322 21,780 1927 $1,295,000 N/A $205

9 Active MLS ID: 329314

Never leave! You can live and work all under one roof. Shop, play and dine within a block of this home/offc. This is truly a treasure with
all updates on 1/2 acre in desirable area of Midtown. Plenty of parking for multi-uses. Zoned for Commercial/residential. Great for
Association with living area for lobbyist, residence, office/residence, retail, you name it! Gorgeous wood floors, fireplace, large living
areas and spacious offices. All with their own entrances for privacy. If you are in the market this is it!!

Listing Courtesy of SUMMERS REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE,

820 E Call St Single Family 3/1 1,179 16,552 1955 $250,000 N/A $212

10 Active MLS ID: 341619

Super In-Town cottage with huge backyard! Original hardwood flooring throughout the living and bedroom. Light & bright living room
with with large windows to the backyard and deck. Cozy classic bath with pedestal sink & basket weave ceramic tile floors; Exterior
features include siding, fenced and newer HVAC. Many possibilities here! One car carport with oversized storage room & laundry room.
The property has an active termite bond. Fantastic price for this home. Walk to Cascades Park and restaurants! Buyer to verify all
dimensions

Listing Courtesy of ALLISON JAMES ESTATES & HOMES

416 E Georgia St, #1 Multifamily/Multiplex –/– 6,500 21,780 1930 $1,350,000 N/A $208

11 Active MLS ID: 339586

What more can you ask for? This compound has 5 living spaces with over 6500 square feet of total space. The main house is a 4 bed 3
bath 2300 Square foot home. The 4 rental properties have combined for nearly $60,000 in rental income in 2021 so far. Beautiful
hardwood floors, stunning views from oversized balconies, a 16'x32' pool, endless charm and unlimited unique features...this property
HAS IT ALL! There is a virtual video tour available upon request! All measurements to be confirmed by buyer.

Listing Courtesy of Frog Real Estate Company, Llc

304 Wood Grove Ct Lot/Land –/– 10,890 – $77,500 N/A

12 Active MLS ID: 334926

Beautiful in Town location, located near Park Ave and Magnolia Dr... Zoned multi family, 1 Duplex with 3 bedrooms each side, $800 per
bedroom giving $4800 per month or $57,600 per year gross income. 4 minutes to hospital and Gov's Sq., 8 minutes from downtown and
12 minutes to FSU. No lots like this around, flat wooded with tons of privacy; close to Hartsfield, Cobb and Leon. Ride by and see this lot
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